Product Guide
UL 1077 DIN Rail
Supplementary
Protectors
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

h	 Type D: 10 IN: t > 0.1 s
i	 Type D: 20 IN: t < 0.1 s
Catalog Numbering System
WMZS   1   B   10
Breaker Family
WMZS =	 Supplementary	Protector Number of Poles
1	=	1-Pole
2	=	2-Pole
3	=	3-Pole
Protective Curve
B	=	B	Curve	(3–5X	In)
C	=	C	Curve	(5–10X	In)
D	=	D	Curve	(10–20X	In)
Ampere Rating
00	=	0.5	Amps
01 =	1	Amps
02	=	2	Amps
03	=	3	Amps
04	=	4	Amps
05	=	5	Amps
06	=	6	Amps
07	=	7	Amps
08	=	8	Amps
10	=	10	Amps
13	=	13	Amps
15	=	15	Amps
16	=	16	Amps
20	=	20	Amps
25	=	25	Amps
30	=	30	Amps
32	=	32	Amps
40	=	40	Amps
50	=	50	Amps
63	=	63	Amps
Captive posidrive terminal
screws with finger and
back-of-hand protection
(IP20)
Trip-free design; breaker
cannot be defeated by
holding the handle in the
ON position
Breaker information
printed on the front of
the device for quick
identification
Breakers install on
standard DIN rail
Available in 1-, 2- and
3-pole models
Color-coded indicator
provides breaker status
for easy troubleshooting
Pr
od
uc
t O
ve
rv
ie
w
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
4
UL 1077 DIN Rail Supplementary Protectors
WMZS Circuit Breakers
PRODUCT SELECTION
eaton corporation UL 1077 DIN Rail Supplementary Protectors For our complete product offering, see the Distribution Products Catalog (CA08101001E).
WMZS Product Selection —
B Curve (3 – 5X In Current Rating)
• Designed for resistive or slightly inductive loads
• Response time of instantaneous trip: 3 – 5X In current rating
• UL Recognized and CSA Certified as Supplementary Protectors

Shunt	Trip
•	 Auxiliary	Contacts	Switch	When
WMZS	is	Tripped	Electrically	or
Manually
•	 Trip	Indicating	Contact	Switches	Only
When	WMZS	is	Tripped	Electrically
230	Vac WMZSAUXTRIP
Undervoltage Trip
D2
U
D1
•	 Prevents	WMZS	from	Operating	Unless
Voltage	is	Present
•	 Installs	on	Left	Side	of	WMZS
•	 Includes	Test	Button
115	Vac WMZSUVR115
230	Vac WMZSUVR230
400	Vac WMZSUVR400
Shunt Trip
C2
C1
•	 Allows	Remote	Trip	of	WMZS

WMZS Circuit Breakers
ACCESSORIES
eaton corporation UL 1077 DIN Rail Supplementary Protectors
Bus Bar System
Description
Rated Operational
Current (A)
Number of Poles per
Device Number of Terminals
Catalog
Number
Without Auxiliary Contacts
For	connecting	WMZS	Supplementary
Protectors	without	auxiliary	contacts.
May	be	fed	from	line	or	load	side.
80 1 57 WMZS1P57T
2 56 WMZS2P56T
3 57 WMZS3P57T
100 1 57 WMZS1P57T25
2 56 WMZS2P56T25
3 57 WMZS3P57T25
Auxiliary / Trip Indicating Contact
For	connecting	WMZS	Supplementary
Protectors	with	auxiliary	contacts.
May	be	fed	from	line	or	load	side.
80 1 37 WMZS1P37TAUX
2 46 WMZS2P46TAUX
3 48 WMZS3P48TAUX
100 1 37 WMZS1P37T25AUX
2 46 WMZS2P46T25AUX
3 48 WMZS3P48T25AUX
WMZS WMZS WMZS
WMZS WMZS
35 lb-in
(4 Nm)

Technical Data
Description
WMZSAUX
WMZSAUXTRIP WMZSST WMZSUVR
Electrical
Contact	Function
1A	+	1B
2	C/O
—
—
—
—
Rated	Operational	Voltage	Un 250	Vac — 115	Vac	—	WMZSUVR115
230	Vac	—	WMZSUVR230
400	Vac	—	WMZSUVR400
Voltage	Range	WMZSST110 — 12	–	110	Vac
12	–	60	Vdc
—
Voltage	Range	WMZSST415 — 110	–	415	Vac
110	–	230	Vdc
—
Closing	Threshold	[x	Un] — — 0.8
Tripping	Threshold	[x	Un] — — 0.5